UEFA Women's Nations League Finals
Rassemblement du 24.11 au 02.12.2025

FEMININE

FRANCE / SUEDE a Reims le 28.11.2025 (UEFA Women's Nations League Third Place Match)
SUEDE / FRANCE a Stockholm le 02.12.2025 (UEFA Women’s Nations League Third Place Match)

LISTE DES JOUEUSES RETENUES

GARDIENNES DE BUT

CHAVAS Myléne
PEYRAUD-MAGNIN Pauline
PICAUD Constance

DEFENSEURES

DE ALMEIDA Elisa
LAKRAR Maélle
MBOCK Griedge
MORRONI Perle
NDONGALA Melween
SAMOURA Thiniba
SANCARE Wassa
SOMBATH Alice

MILIEUX DE TERRAIN

BALTIMORE Sandy
FAZER Laurina
GEYORO Grace
JEAN-FRANCOIS Oriane
KARCHAOQUI Sakina

LE MOGUEDEC Anaéle

ATTAQUANTES

BUSSY Kessya
CASCARINO Delphine
DIANI Kadidiatou
FELLER Naomie
GAGO Kelly

MALARD Melvine
MATEO Clara

@ CX <:eDF &

07/01/1998
17/03/1992
05/07/1998

11/01/1998
27/05/2000
26/02/1995
15/10/1997
06/09/2004
11/02/2004
16/03/2006
16/11/2003

19/02/2000
13/10/2003
02/07/1997
14/08/2001
26/01/1996
06/12/2001

19/06/2001
05/02/1997
01/04/1995
06/11/2001
05/01/1999
28/06/2000
28/11/1997

Uber
Eats

PARIS FC
JUVENTUS DE TURIN
FC FLEURY 91

PARIS SG

REAL MADRID CF

PARIS SG

SAN DIEGO WAVES FC
PARIS FC

PARIS SG

LONDON CITY LIONESSES
OL LYONNES

CHELSEA FC

SAN DIEGO WAVES FC
LONDON CITY LIONESSES
CHELSEA FC

PARIS SG

PARIS FC

VFL WOLFSBURG

SAN DIEGO WAVES FC
OL LYONNES

REAL MADRID CF
EVERTON FC
MANCHESTER UNITED FC
PARIS FC

france-tv W)




