



FÉMININE

UEFA Women's Nations League Finals

Rassemblement du 24.11 au 02.12.2025

FRANCE / SUEDE à Reims le 28.11.2025 (UEFA Women's Nations League Third Place Match)

SUEDE / FRANCE à Stockholm le 02.12.2025 (UEFA Women's Nations League Third Place Match)

LISTE DES JOEUSES RETENUES

GARDIENNES DE BUT

CHAVAS Mylène	07/01/1998	PARIS FC
PEYRAUD-MAGNIN Pauline	17/03/1992	JUVENTUS DE TURIN
PICAUD Constance	05/07/1998	FC FLEURY 91

DEFENSEURES

DE ALMEIDA Elisa	11/01/1998	PARIS SG
LAKRAR Maëlle	27/05/2000	REAL MADRID CF
MBOCK Griedge	26/02/1995	PARIS SG
MORRONI Perle	15/10/1997	SAN DIEGO WAVES FC
NDONGALA Melween	06/09/2004	PARIS FC
SAMOURA Thiniba	11/02/2004	PARIS SG
SANGARE Wassia	16/03/2006	LONDON CITY LIONESSES
SOMBATH Alice	16/11/2003	OL LYONNES

MILIEUX DE TERRAIN

BALTIMORE Sandy	19/02/2000	CHELSEA FC
FAZER Laurina	13/10/2003	SAN DIEGO WAVES FC
GEYORO Grace	02/07/1997	LONDON CITY LIONESSES
JEAN-FRANCOIS Oriane	14/08/2001	CHELSEA FC
KARCHAOUI Sakina	26/01/1996	PARIS SG
LE MOGUEDEC Anaële	06/12/2001	PARIS FC

ATTAQUANTES

BUSSY Kessya	19/06/2001	VFL WOLFSBURG
CASCARINO Delphine	05/02/1997	SAN DIEGO WAVES FC
DIANI Kadidiatou	01/04/1995	OL LYONNES
FELLER Naomie	06/11/2001	REAL MADRID CF
GAGO Kelly	05/01/1999	EVERTON FC
MALARD Melvine	28/06/2000	MANCHESTER UNITED FC
MATEO Clara	28/11/1997	PARIS FC

